## **FULL RECONVEYANCE**

APN 41-110-040

dated NOVEMBER 7, 1995	
EXECUTED BY ANTHONY A. RUSSO AND CHRISTIN	E M. JEANBLANC
	, Trustor,
and recorded as Instrument No. <u>375044</u>	, on <b>NOVEMBER 17, 1995</b>
n Book <u>1195</u> , Page <u>2895</u>	of Official Records in the
Office of the Recorder of DOUGLAS Cou	nty, Nevada,
	ligation secured by said Deed of Trust, to reconvey the estate granted vey to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, without warranty, or said Deed of Trust.
N WITNESS WHEREOF, said Western Title Company affixed by its duly authorized officer.	, Inc., trustee, has caused its corporate name and seal to be hereto
Dated: May 25, 2001	
ATE OF NEVADA	Western Title Company, Inc.  S.S.
UNTY OF DOUGLAS	- Charlen & Hann
inatrument was acknowledged before me on May 25, 2001	CHARLENE L. HANOVER, ASST SEC.
CHARLENE L. HANOVER, as ASST SECROS/for WESTERN	TITLE:
Notary Public	
SHARON GOODWIN Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas My Appointment Expires June 14, 2002	
(This area for official notarial seal)	SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
Western Title Company, Inc. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
ANTHONY A. RUSSO	
P.O. BOX 6983	
tate STATELINE, NV 89449	REQUESTED BY
00084614-201-SLG	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COLDENADA
	2001 MAY 29 PM 12: 58
	LINDA SLATER
051528	PECORDER

BK 0501PG8483

052097.EDC5/25/01